

DiamondFit Performance Baseball Team Rental Agreement

This contract is an agreement between the following two parties, DiamondFit, LLC and the team/league representative,

Contact Information

Name:		
Address:		
Cell phone:	Email: _	

DiamondFit Performance Baseball Team Rental Guidelines

• DiamondFit, LLC is not responsible for any client payment disputes. This responsibility lies solely on the Team Representative.

• All non-DFP members need to fill out a DiamondFit Performance waiver which will need to be signed and handed back to a DFP Coach.

• No wooden chairs or gym equipment in cages at any time.

• Cages are to be cleaned up at the end of session. All baseballs/softballs put away and trash thrown away in trash cans.

• If team is last in facility, all lights and fans need to be turned off and doors locked when leaving building.

As the team representative, I accept the above statements. I understand that failure to do so may result in losing rental privileges at DiamondFit Performance. DiamondFit Performance has the right to change the team rental agreements at any time.

Printed Name:	 	
Signed Name: _	 	
Date:		